dressed, rejointed and reset. 

4,000 square yards of old stone blocks to be 
purchased and removed by contractor. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be forty (40) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000), and the 
amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall be 
five (5) per cent. of the amount of securiry. 

14. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING WITH 
GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A CON-
CRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF 
12TH AVE., FROM THE SOUTH SIDE OF 
134TH ST.

[...]

1 standard head and cover, complete, for sewer 

manhole, furnished and set. 
1 new side receiving basin to be built. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500), and 
the amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall 
be five (5) per cent. of the amount of security. 

15. FOR REGULATING,• GRADING, CURB-
ING, FLAGGING, GUTTERING, ETC., PARK 
TERRACE WEST FROM ISHAM S. TO A 
POINT 160 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH

[...]

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum to the lowest 
bidder. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be one hundred and twenty (120) con-
secutive calendar working days. 

The amount of security required will be Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000), and the amount of 
deposit accompanying the bid shall be five (5) 
per cent. of the amount of security. 

No. 2. FOR ALL THE LABOR AND MA-
TERIALS REQUIRED FOR ALTERATIONS 
AND ADDITIONS TO THE PLUMBING SYS-
TEM IN THE PUBLIC BATH BUILDING LO-
CATED AT NOS.